TROFEO \cmA DI TORINO

SWAM-I]

IL GRANDE HUOTO SOTTO LA HOLE

TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO

V. 50m

Risultati

TROFEO

SW

AM-

CITTA DI TORINO

IL GRANDE HUOTO SOTTO LA HOLE

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

22/02/2020

1 4 PILATO Benedetta

2 1 BIZZOTTO Anna

3 5 PALLADIN Giulia

4 3 CAPPELLI Gaia

5 6 DE RINALDIS Giorgia
6 7 BOSCHIROLI Lara

7 8 VENTURI Aurora

8 2 MARCHETTO Serena
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1 4 DIDANOVIC Annie

2 5 LOFFREDO Francesca
3 1 EL BARAKA Soraya
4 7 NUOVO Irene

5 3 PINNISI Alessia

6 6 LIBERTI Giulia

7 8 BONA Nicole

8 2 CIRICHELLI Emma
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TORINO, 21-22-23/02/2020

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2004

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Finale A Juniores F

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Team Veneto asd

Team Veneto asd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Rari Nantes Torino

Leosport asd

Finale B Juniores F
SSV Bozen

Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Leosport asd
Imolanuoto

Libertas Nuoto Novara

50m

32.10

33.84

34.94

34.66

35.23

35.44

36.63

35.04

35.38

36.58

37.27

37.37

36.67

37.32

37.37

37.05

36.81

39.28

38.23

39.51

39.89

40.83

39.85

41.63

40.41

41.48

41.98

42.05

43.30

42.85

42.98

44.18

ARRIVO Record

1'08.91
1'13.12
1'13.17
1'14.17
1'15.12
1'16.27
1'16.48

1'16.67

1'15.79
1'18.06
1'19.25
1'19.42
1'19.97
1'20.17
1'20.35

1'21.23
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